
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia ‐              4                1,061               1,065              

Bagong Pag‐Asa 6                 31              3,592               3,629              

Bahay Toro 15               61              7,297               7,373              

Balingasa 1                 22              1,439               1,462              

Bungad 2                 10              1,093               1,105              

Damar 1                 1                306                  308                 

Damayan ‐              10              945                  955                 

Del Monte 2                 15              1,496               1,513              

Katipunan 2                 3                848                  853                 

Lourdes 2                 9                1,005               1,016              

Maharlika ‐              7                895                  902                 

Manresa 1                 14              1,272               1,287              

Mariblo 2                 1                437                  440                 

Masambong 1                 17              1,186               1,204              

N.S. Amoranto ‐              6                870                  876                 

Nayong Kanluran ‐              9                425                  434                 

Paang Bundok ‐              9                708                  717                 

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon ‐              7                434                  441                 

Paltok ‐              23              1,814               1,837              

Paraiso 1                 4                482                  487                 

Phil‐Am 4                 5                619                  628                 

Project 6 5                 16              2,415               2,436              

Ramon Magsaysay 1                 9                1,555               1,565              

Saint Peter 1                 3                707                  711                 

Salvacion 1                 10              980                  991                 

San Antonio 1                 20              2,017               2,038              

San Isidro Labrador 2                 6                1,031               1,039              

San Jose 4                 11              762                  777                 

Santa Cruz 3                 3                721                  727                 

Santa Teresita 2                 6                1,978               1,986              

Santo Cristo 3                 11              2,276               2,290              

Santo Domingo 4                 10              1,349               1,363              

Siena 2                 4                678                  684                 

Talayan 1                 5                505                  511                 

Vasra ‐              4                1,230               1,234              

Veterans Village 3                 22              1,984               2,009              

West Triangle 2                 6                987                  995                 

District 1 Total 75         414 49,399      49,888     
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 9                 50              4,729               4,788              

Batasan Hills 19               97              12,026             12,142            

Commonwealth 10               95              8,582               8,687              

Holy Spirit 8                 81              7,773               7,862              

Payatas 4                 90              6,120               6,214              

District 2 Total 50         413 39,230      39,693     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan ‐              6                854                  860                 

Bagumbayan 4                 11              2,969               2,984              

Bagumbuhay ‐              13              1,422               1,435              

Bayanihan ‐              1                165                  166                 

Blue Ridge A ‐              4                275                  279                 

Blue Ridge B ‐              ‐             268                  268                 

Camp Aguinaldo 2                 2                1,605               1,609              

Claro ‐              4                849                  853                 

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4                281                  285                 

Duyan‐Duyan ‐              2                646                  648                 

E. Rodriguez ‐              24              2,636               2,660              

East Kamias ‐              14              1,232               1,246              

Escopa I ‐              4                358                  362                 

Escopa II ‐              1                124                  125                 

Escopa III ‐              7                607                  614                 

Escopa IV 1                 4                207                  212                 

Libis ‐              5                656                  661                 

Loyola Heights 3                 18              3,210               3,231              

Mangga ‐              1                159                  160                 

Marilag 2                 30              2,128               2,160              

Masagana ‐              9                999                  1,008              

Matandang Balara 3                 54              6,666               6,723              

Milagrosa ‐              11              1,275               1,286              

Pansol 1                 22              2,499               2,522              

Quirino 2‐A 1                 6                911                  918                 

Quirino 2‐B 1                 1                898                  900                 

Quirino 2‐C 1                 2                470                  473                 

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1                296                  297                 

Saint Ignatius ‐              4                349                  353                 

San Roque 1                 17              2,530               2,548              

Silangan ‐              6                905                  911                 

Socorro 3                 25              5,579               5,607              

Tagumpay ‐              3                256                  259                 

Ugong Norte 2                 6                1,864               1,872              

Villa Maria Clara ‐              5                510                  515                 

West Kamias 1                 9                888                  898                 

White Plains ‐              1                804                  805                 

District 3 Total 26         337 48,350      48,713     
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame ‐              9                4,070               4,079              

Botocan 1                 4                517                  522                 

Central 5                 15              2,593               2,613              

Damayang Lagi 2                 7                1,781               1,790              

Don Manuel ‐              2                723                  725                 

Doña Aurora 2                 7                764                  773                 

Doña Imelda 3                 14              2,044               2,061              

Doña Josefa ‐              1                521                  522                 

Horseshoe ‐              2                597                  599                 

Immaculate Concepcion 1                 10              1,202               1,213              

Kalusugan 5                 4                1,284               1,293              

Kamuning 4                 15              2,107               2,126              

Kaunlaran 5                 12              2,438               2,455              

Kristong Hari 1                 8                825                  834                 

Krus Na Ligas ‐              24              2,392               2,416              

Laging Handa 3                 5                1,423               1,431              

Malaya ‐              6                535                  541                 

Mariana 3                 9                2,550               2,562              

Obrero 4                 4                1,023               1,031              

Old Capitol Site 1                 3                429                  433                 

Paligsahan 1                 11              1,138               1,150              

Pinagkaisahan 1                 7                1,065               1,073              

Pinyahan 5                 29              3,603               3,637              

Roxas 2                 16              2,116               2,134              

Sacred Heart 1                 10              1,223               1,234              

San Isidro Galas ‐              4                1,021               1,025              

San Martin De Porres 1                 15              1,368               1,384              

San Vicente ‐              2                728                  730                 

Santo Niño 2                 8                911                  921                 

Santol ‐              5                1,081               1,086              

Sikatuna Village 2                 8                1,659               1,669              

South Triangle 2                 8                3,086               3,096              

Tatalon 1                 34              3,271               3,306              

Teachers Village East 2                 2                716                  720                 

Teachers Village West 2                 5                720                  727                 

U.P. Campus 1                 17              2,820               2,838              

U.P. Village 1                 ‐             827                  828                 

Valencia 4                 5                1,983               1,992              

District 4 Total 68         347 59,154      59,569     
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 4                 40              4,476               4,520              

Capri ‐              7                490                  497                 

Fairview 13               42              6,539               6,594              

Greater Lagro 6                 22              3,415               3,443              

Gulod 5                 61              3,529               3,595              

Kaligayahan 5                 39              5,503               5,547              

Nagkaisang Nayon 5                 42              3,480               3,527              

North Fairview 4                 19              3,666               3,689              

Novaliches Proper 9                 19              2,640               2,668              

Pasong Putik 2                 18              2,769               2,789              

San Agustin 2                 16              2,219               2,237              

San Bartolome 4                 52              5,523               5,579              

Santa Lucia 4                 17              1,871               1,892              

Santa Monica 1                 21              2,746               2,768              

District 5 Total 64         415 48,866      49,345     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 1                 37              2,576               2,614              

Baesa 1                 47              3,058               3,106              

Balong Bato ‐              14              693                  707                 

Culiat 5                 53              7,508               7,566              

New Era 1                 5                2,536               2,542              

Pasong Tamo 7                 81              9,011               9,099              

Sangandaan 2                 30              2,797               2,829              

Sauyo ‐              52              5,418               5,470              

Talipapa 1                 33              3,984               4,018              

Tandang Sora 11               75              8,103               8,189              

Unang Sigaw ‐              4                353                  357                 

District 6 Total 29         431 46,037      46,497     
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